assessment id

AIRRO-505014900
AIRRO-505040200
LARON-495007900
LARON-495008850
LARON-495138200
LARON-505001050
LARON-505009200
LARON-505009350
LARON-505011500
LARON-505011900
LARON-505020900
LARON-505027500
LARON-505027600
LARON-505031200
LARON-505106400
2241 A-990000250
259-001027401
284-000827400
AMYOT-505000650
ASSIN-990110000
BURST-505005800
CARON-505201500
COLON-505040000
CREIG-505029850
CUDWO-505007100
CUTKN-990100300
DEBDE-505043000
FORTQ-505040150
GLASL-505001220
GRAVE-505033750
HUDSO0-504905000
INDIA-414003140
LARON-505003800
LARON-505103900
LINTL-505015200
LUCKY-505000050
MAPLE-505002250
NIPAW-495013850
PENNA-505009200
PONTE-890102100
RICHM-505010300
SHAUN-505021150
STOUG-890100750
YOUNG-515011400
LARON-495019250
LARON-495022800

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2077200
1531431
1524051
2181572
2016207
2082398
1511067
1581631
2227243
1560518
2220820
1548603
1540744
2016209
2227981
1554395
1512133
2371699
1515213
2323925
2220171
1524093
2234988
2002756
2232032
2247820
2231968
2236002
1564569
2082078
1574870
2215449
2184958
1055427
1571328
2202105
2029498
39606
1574552
1552820
2233002
2012048
1575232
2244379
842625
2199460

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

1.00
1.01
0.69
1.48
0.88
1.57
0.63
0.85
1.01
0.79
1.17
0.98
0.75
1.19
1.04
1.06
0.94
1.19
1.07
1.07
0.72
1.50
1.52
1.33
1.15
0.58
0.92
0.99
0.71
0.93
0.72
0.70
0.45
0.74
4.77
1.45
1.77
0.63
0.85
0.57
0.92
1.06
1.24
1.39
1.36
1.29



assessment id

LARON-495022850
LARON-495024150
LARON-495024250
LARON-495024300
LARON-495029900
LARON-495033100
LARON-495036900
LARON-495040650
LARON-495043300
LARON-495114950
LARON-495128050
LARON-495152550
LARON-495161750
LARON-495161800
LARON-495161850
LARON-495161900
LARON-495161950
LARON-495162000
LARON-495163000
LARON-495164850
LARON-495164950
LARON-505008300
LARON-505029100
LARON-505101400
LARON-505109550

sale id

Vacant_Improved

952812

912595
1003713
1003714
1522907

913747
2224072
2297450
1535979

797619

898396

843742
2215819
2215820
2193414
2193415
2193416
2193417
2258800
1578421
2215821

868785
1001351
2021950
2240421

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.25
0.92
0.91
0.91
1.20
0.93
0.91
1.09
1.07
2.33
0.87
1.00
1.08
1.08
0.94
0.94
0.94
0.95
1.09
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.35
0.38
1.00



